BUCKEYE

NUTRITI

\4

ULTIMATE FINISH 25

EXTRUDED FAT SUPPLEMENT

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein (Min)

Crude Fat [Min)

Crude Fiber (Max)

Acid Detergent Fiber (Max])
Neutral Detergent Fiber (Max]
*Starch [Max])

*Sugar (Max]

Calcium [Min]

Calcium (Max)
Phosphorus (Min)
Potassium [Min]

Zinc [Min)

Copper (Min]

Selenium [Min]

Vitamin A (Min]

Vitamin D (Min])

Vitamin E (Min]

Omega-6 Fatty Acids (Min)
Omega-3 Fatty Acids (Min)

Saccharomyces cerevisiae (Min] 2.00 Billion CFU/Ib

*Starch + Sugar = NSC

14.00%
25.00%
8.00%
5.00%
8.00%
21.00%
9.00%

1.75%
0.75%
0.90%
110 ppm
30 ppm
0.40 ppm
3,000 IU/lb
300 1U/1b
300 IU/1b
10.50%
3.80%

Learn More at BuckeyeNutrition.com

P Digestible high-fat supplement

B 25% fat from flaxseed, rice bran and soybeans

P Helps to promote brilliant skin and coat condition

P Supports healthy weight gain

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

To add calories for supporting weight and

body condition

To promote skin, coat condition and shine

PER 1,000 LB BODY WEIGHT

Add 0.50 - 3.00 Lb daily

Add 0.25 - 0.50 Lb daily

Start adding ULTIMATE FINISH™ 25 to the ration very slowly (0.25 Lb daily) and
work up to the needed amount, not exceeding 3 b per day. If additional calories are
needed and the maximum amount of ULTIMATE FINISH 25 is being fed, contact us
for recommendations: 800-898-9467. One quart of ULTIMATE FINISH 25 weighs

approximately 1.1 Lb.

Provide clean, fresh water and free choice salt at all times. Contact BUCKEYE™ Nutrition

for additional feeding recommendations.

INGREDIENTS

Stabilized Rice Bran, Ground Wheat, Stabilized Milled Flaxseed, Soybean Meal, Soybean 0il,
Calcium Carbonate, Artificial Flavor, Salt, Ascorbyl-2-Polyphosphate, Vitamin E Supplement,
L-Lysine, Choline Chloride, Active Dried Yeast, Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Zinc Proteinate,
Manganese Proteinate, Copper Sulfate, Ferrous Sulfate, Sodium Selenite, Copper Proteinate,
Selenium Yeast, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Vitamin A

Supplement.

WARNING: CONTAINS ADDED COPPER. DO NOT FEED TO SHEEP.

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.



