

ULTIMATE FINISH™ 25

EXTRUDED FAT SUPPLEMENT

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein (Min)	14.00%
Crude Fat (Min)	25.00%
Crude Fiber (Max)	8.00%
Acid Detergent Fiber (Max)	5.00%
Neutral Detergent Fiber (Max)	8.00%
*Starch (Max)	21.00%
*Sugar (Max)	9.00%
Calcium (Min)	1.25%
Calcium (Max)	1.75%
Phosphorus (Min)	0.75%
Potassium (Min)	0.90%
Zinc (Min)	110 ppm
Copper (Min)	30 ppm
Selenium (Min)	0.40 ppm
Vitamin A (Min)	3,000 IU/lb
Vitamin D (Min)	300 IU/lb
Vitamin E (Min)	300 IU/lb
Omega-6 Fatty Acids (Min)	10.50%
Omega-3 Fatty Acids (Min)	3.80%
Saccharomyces cerevisiae (Min)	2.00 Billion CFU/lb

^{*}Starch + Sugar = NSC

- Digestible high-fat supplement
- > 25% fat from flaxseed, rice bran and soybeans
- Helps to promote brilliant skin and coat condition
- Supports healthy weight gain

FEEDING DIRECTIONS	PER 1,000 LB BODY WEIGHT
To add calories for supporting weight and body condition	Add 0.50 - 3.00 lb daily
To promote skin, coat condition and shine	Add 0.25 - 0.50 lb daily

Start adding ULTIMATE FINISH™ 25 to the ration very slowly (0.25 lb daily) and work up to the needed amount, not exceeding 3 lb per day. If additional calories are needed and the maximum amount of ULTIMATE FINISH 25 is being fed, contact us for recommendations: 800-898-9467. One quart of ULTIMATE FINISH 25 weighs approximately 1.1 lb.

Provide clean, fresh water and free choice salt at all times. Contact BUCKEYE™ Nutrition for additional feeding recommendations.

INGREDIENTS

Stabilized Rice Bran, Ground Wheat, Stabilized Milled Flaxseed, Soybean Meal, Soybean Oil, Calcium Carbonate, Artificial Flavor, Salt, Ascorbyl-2-Polyphosphate, Vitamin E Supplement, L-Lysine, Choline Chloride, Active Dried Yeast, Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Zinc Proteinate, Manganese Proteinate, Copper Sulfate, Ferrous Sulfate, Sodium Selenite, Copper Proteinate, Selenium Yeast, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement.

WARNING: CONTAINS ADDED COPPER. DO NOT FEED TO SHEEP. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.